18
BORE GAUGING
For more information visit www.bowers.co.uk
SmartPlugs
The robust, easy to use SmartPlug range is designed to give the operator greater speed of use, unmatched measuring
accuracy and superb repeatability, especially in harsh shop - floor environments. Advanced hand held ergonomics allied to
an ingenious mechanical / electronic system render SmartPlugs the easiest to operate Bowers bore gauging system to date.
The flexible nature of Bowers SmartPlugs range means that they can be supplied fitted with easy to read electronic indicators

see p251 for
wireless options
BUK2011_P22-23_UK CAT 08  20/04/2011  11:30  Page 22
23
BORE GAUGING
Tel: 08708 50 90 50 Fax: 08708 50 90 60 Partners in Precision
SmartPlug Setting Rings
- Complete with UKAS Calibration Certificates
SETTING RINGS. GRADE NOMINAL
Code No Price (£)
SPR002X 1.5 - 2mm £157.50 I
SPR003X 2 - 3mm £123.00 I
SPR004X 3 - 4mm £105.00 I
SPR005X 4 - 5mm £96.50 I
SPR006X 5 - 6mm £96.50 I
SPR010X 6 - 10mm £96.50 I
SPR020X 10 - 20mm £90.50 I
SPR025X 20 - 25mm £91.50 I
SPR030X 25 - 30mm £96.50 I
SPR040X 30 - 40mm £101.00 I
SPR050X 40 - 50mm £105.00 I
SPR060X 50 - 60mm £122.00 I
SPR070X 60 - 70mm £155.50 I
SPR080X 70 - 80mm £163.00 I
SPR090X 80 - 90mm £173.50 I
SPR100X 90 - 100mm £178.50 I
SPR115X 100 - 115mm £232.00 I
SPR130X 115 - 130mm £250.00 I
SPR145X 130 - 145mm £299.50 I
SPR160X 145 - 160mm £329.50 I
SPR170X 160 - 170mm £353.00 I
SPR180X 170 - 180mm £415.00 I
SPR190X 180 - 190mm £497.50 I
SPR200X 190 - 200mm £546.00 I
SPR210X 200 - 210mm POA I
SPR220X 210 - 220mm POA I
SPR230X 220 - 230mm POA I
SPR240X 230 - 240mm POA I
SPR250X 240 - 250mm POA I
SPR260X 250 - 260mm POA I
SPR270X 260 - 270mm POA I
SPR280X 270 - 280mm POA I
SETTING RINGS. GRADE “X”
Code No Price (£)
SPR002XX 1.5 - 2mm £197.50 I
SPR003XX 2 - 3mm £155.50 I
SPR004XX 3 - 4mm £132.50 I
SPR005XX 4 - 5mm £121.00 I
SPR006XX 5 - 6mm £121.00 I
SPR010XX 6 - 10mm £119.50 I
SPR020XX 10 - 20mm £113.50 I
SPR025XX 20 - 25mm £115.50 I
SPR030XX 25 - 30mm £122.00 I
SPR040XX 30 - 40mm £128.00 I
SPR050XX 40 - 50mm £121.00 I
SPR060XX 50 - 60mm £156.50 I
SPR070XX 60 - 70mm £198.50 I
SPR080XX 70 - 80mm £208.00 I
SPR090XX 80 - 90mm £221.50 I
SPR100XX 90 - 100mm £242.50 I
SPR115XX 100 - 115mm £297.00 I
SPR130XX 115 - 130mm £327.50 I
SPR145XX 130 - 145mm £380.00 I
SPR160XX 145 - 160mm £419.00 I
SPR170XX 160 - 170mm £453.50 I
SPR180XX 170 - 180mm £571.00 I
SPR190XX 180 - 190mm £637.50 I
SPR200XX 190 - 200mm £700.50 I
SPR210XX 200 - 210mm POA I
SPR220XX 210 - 220mm POA I
SPR230XX 220 - 230mm POA I
SPR240XX 230 - 240mm POA I
SPR250XX 240 - 250mm POA I
SPR260XX 250 - 260mm POA I
SPR270XX 260 - 270mm POA I
SPR280XX 270 - 280mm POA I
SETTING RINGS. GRADE “XX”
Diameter
Code No range Price (£)
SMPDS00 below 6mm £29.50 I

SMPDS08 47.5 - 55mm £95.50 I
SMPDS09 55 - 62.5mm £95.50 I
SMPDS10 62.5 - 70mm £95.50 I
SMPDS11 70 - 77.5mm £95.50 I
SMPDS12 77.5 - 85mm £95.50 I
SMPDS13 85 - 92.5mm £95.50 I
SMPDS14 92.5 - 100mm £95.50 I
DEPTH STOPS
(+/- 0.005mm and marked to actual size)
Code No Price (£)
SPR002N 1.5 - 2mm £153.50 I
SPR003N 2 - 3mm £119.50 I
SPR004N 3 - 4mm £103.00 I
SPR005N 4 - 5mm £94.50 I
SPR006N 5 - 6mm £94.50 I
SPR010N 6 - 10mm £94.50 I
SPR020N 10 - 20mm £88.00 I
SPR025N 20 - 25mm £89.50 I
SPR030N 25 - 30mm £94.50 I
SPR040N 30 - 40mm £98.50 I
SPR050N 40 - 50mm £103.00 I
SPR060N 50 - 60mm £118.50 I
SPR070N 60 - 70mm £151.00 I
SPR080N 70 - 80mm £158.50 I
SPR090N 80 - 90mm £168.00 I
SPR100N 90 - 100mm £173.50 I
SPR115N 100 - 115mm £226.00 I
SPR130N 115 - 130mm £243.50 I
SPR145N 130 - 145mm £291.00 I
SPR160N 145 - 160mm £320.50 I
SPR170N 160 - 170mm £342.50 I
SPR180N 170 - 180mm £403.00 I
SPR190N 180 - 190mm £483.00 I
SPR200N 190 - 200mm £530.50 I
SPR210N 200 - 210mm £672.00 I
SPR220N 210 - 220mm £672.00 I
SPR230N 220 - 230mm £763.50 I
SPR240N 230 - 240mm £763.50 I
SPR250N 240 - 250mm £763.50 I
SPR260N 250 - 260mm £872.50 I
SPR270N 260 - 270mm £872.50 I
SPR280N 270 - 280mm £872.50 I
BUK2011_P22-23_UK CAT 08  20/04/2011  11:30  Page 23